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Keeping track of local publications

NIPR Acquisitions July - September 2009

Below is a list of the latest book titles acquired by the Northern Ireland Publications Resource (NIPR)

Author

Adair, P.
Arthur, C.
Beckett, J. C.
Brooke, P.
Collins, G.
Crymble, P.
Dallat, C. L.
D'Arcy, G.
Davidson, S.
Duff, H.
Elliott, A.
Fulton, B.
Gowdy, S.
Gown, W. A.
Hall, M. (ed)
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Title

Belfast Maritime Festivel: Tall Ships official programme
Herstory: the Falls Women's Centre 1982-2008

Hidden graveyard: Carnmoney Parish Church

Ireland postcards from the past: the North
Lamhleabhar miondiola

Lisburn celebrates 400 years: Star publication

Luxury Belfast

Muses from the mill

Postcards from the past: Ireland

When Ulster sailed West

Irish Presbyterian Church 1623-1670

Words of grey wind: family and epiphany in Ulster
Belfast: the making of a city

Ulster presbyterianism: historical perspective 1610-1970
Bombay Street: taken from the ashes

Wide boy

Year of not dancing

Birds: Ireland's flora and fauna

Flying Finn

Lisburn camera & verse

Lung soup

Making a difference: history of probabtion in N.Ireland
Individual insolvency: the law and practice in N. Ireland
History of 2nd Donegore Presbyterian Church

Preventing a return to conflict

Place
Belfast
Belfast
Newtownabbey
Belfast
Belfast
Lisburn
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Ballyclare

Newtownabbey

Publisher

Belfast Telegraph

Falls Women's Centre

NIFHS

Appletree Press

Foras na Gaeilge

Lisburn City Council

Belfast Visitor & Convention Bureau
Conway Mill Creative Writers Group
Appletree Press

Ulster-Scots Community Network
Presbyterian Historical Society
Blackstaff Press

Appletree Press

Athol Books

Red Barn Gallery

Lapwing Publications

Blackstaff Press

Appletree Press

Blackstaff Press

Brehon Press

Blackstaff Press

PBNI

SLS Legal Publications (N.I.)

2nd Donegore Presbyterian Church
Island Publications

Year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2003
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

ISBN

9780956137401
9781847580856

9781847580764

9780955797903
9780856408434
9781847580917
9780850341195

9781905425488
9780856408403
9781847580511

9780856408427
9781905474288
9780856408380

9781899510856

Price
£5.00
Free
£10.00
£5.99

Free

Free
Free
£3.00
£5.99
Free
£20.00
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£10.00
£6.95
£12.99
£8.49
£17.99
£9.99
£14.99
[Free]
£135.00
£20.00
[£3.00]
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Hall, M. (ed) Suffolk-Lenadoon reminiscenes Newtownabbey Island Publications 2009 9781899510849 [£3.00]
Hollywood, P. Lead city and other stories Belfast Lagan Press 2002 9781873687291 £6.95
Howes, S. Belfast stories Belfast Drumlin Titles 2009 [£5.00]
Jarman, N. Local accommodation: responding to disputes over parades  Belfast Institute of Conflict Research 2009 9780955225963 £5.00
Jarvie, G. (ed) Irish folk and fairy tales Belfast Blackstaff Press 2009 9780856408366 £7.99
Kennedy, B. Passage Belfast Golden Thread Gallery 2007 9780954963392 £10.00
Macquigg, J.C. Forgotten chapter: RUC Cadet Corps 1970 - 1986 Belfast The Author 2009 [£10.00]
Malcomson, W.P. Inside the Royal Black Institution Londonderry Evangelical Truth 2009 9780955621895 £12.95
McAvera, B. Icons of the North: collective histories of Northern Irish art ~ Belfast Golden Thread Gallery 2006 9780954963330 £10.00
McCreary, A. In war and peace: the story of Corrymeela Belfast Brehon Press 2007 9781905474158 £8.99
McGonagle, D. Shout in the street: collective histories of Northern lIrish art  Belfast Golden Thread Gallery 2006 9780954963330 £10.00
McKenzie, D. Double image: collective histories of Northern Irish art Belfast Golden Thread Gallery 2007 9780954963385 £10.00
McKeown, H. Ardoyne: the aftermath Belfast Red Barn Gallery 2009 £10.00
Megahey, M. Reality of his fictions: achievement of Sam Thompson Belfast Lagan Press 2009 9781904652588 £12.99
Mooney, F. Sam - the story of Tyrone's first All-Ireland Co. Tyrone The Author 2003 £14.00
0dling-Smee, H. (ed) Group plays 1: seven comedies Belfast Lagan Press 2009 9781904652311 £14.99
Orbinson, W. Planning a judicial review Belfast SLS Legal Publications (N..) 2009 9780853899525 £45.00
Poulsen, C. Whitechapel spring Belfast Lapwing Publications 2005 9781905425037 £4.95
Richardson, J. "Dream on": one hacker's challenge to break par in a year Belfast Blackstaff Press 2009 9780856408410 £9.99
Rodgers, A. Forever young: on the fields of Moy Moy An Mhaigh Tir na nOg GAC 2008 £20.00
Roulston, S. Skills, techniques and decision making Newtownards Colourpoint Books 2008 9781904242970 [£10.00]
Smyth, C. Titanic tartans: an Ulster Scots cultural odyssey Belfast Ambassador Publications 2009 9781840302066 £9.99
Vennard, M. Easter Saturday Belfast Lagan Press 2009 9781904652618 £8.99

NIPR continues to endeavour to identify, acquire and preserve everything published in Northern Ireland
since January 2000. To view the complete holdings check out http://Ih-nipr-prism.qub.ac.uk/TalisPrism

Please let us know of any books, pamphlets or periodicals we may missed or any events you would like
listed on our latest news page by contacting Monica McErlane at m.mcerlane@linenhall.com

www.alexandercreative.co.uk
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